LSBX | Rosetta-II
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LIGHTING | REINVENTED

• CRI: >70
Certifications
Ordering Guide
Model Series Watt (W) CCT (K) Voltage Finish Distribution Mount Motion Sensor
(PIR)
Photocell
LSBX
LED
Shoebox
100 | 100W
150 | 150W
250 | 250W
300 | 300W
-40R2 | 4000K
-50R2 | 5000K
-U | 120-277V
-H | 347-480V
D |
B |
W |
S |
Dark Bronze
Black
White
Silver
3 |
4 |
5 |
Type III
Type IV
Type V
-RF |
-RSF |
-RRS |
-RTN |
-RWM |
-RYK |
360° Pivot
Slip-Fitter
Pole
Trunnion
Wall Mount
Yoke
Blank |
-M1H |
-M3 |
None
<277V
>347V
Blank |
-MU3 |
-MU7 |
-MH3 |
None
<277V
7-Pin
480V
3-Pin
Ordering number example: Choose your model specifications:
LSBX150-50R2-UD3-RSF-M1H LSBX R2
Please place dashes (-) in correct
order.
Model
Series
Watt CCT Product
Series
Voltage Finish Distribution Sensor
(Optional)
Photocell
(Optional)
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508